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United States Representative, District  21, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,816  5,379 2,56379.68% 81.70% 80.63%Lamar Smith

 718  1,292 57420.32% 18.30% 19.37%Stephen Schoppe

 3,534Cast Votes: 95.98%  3,137  6,67194.40% 95.23%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  146

0.05%

3.97%

 0

 186  332

 20.00%

5.60%

0.03%

4.74%

Governor, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,076  2,093 1,01729.50% 30.90% 30.17%Kay Bailey Hutchison

 1,907  3,551 1,64452.29% 49.95% 51.18%Rick Perry

 664  1,294 63018.21% 19.14% 18.65%Debra Medina

 3,647Cast Votes: 99.05%  3,291  6,93899.04% 99.04%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  34

0.03%

0.92%

 1

 31  65

 20.03%

0.93%

0.03%

0.93%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,848  5,311 2,463100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David Dewhurst

 2,848Cast Votes: 77.35%  2,463  5,31174.12% 75.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  834

0.00%

22.65%

 0

 860  1,694

 00.00%

25.88%

0.00%

24.18%

Attorney General, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,795  5,252 2,457100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Greg Abbott

 2,795Cast Votes: 75.91%  2,457  5,25273.94% 74.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  887

0.00%

24.09%

 0

 866  1,753

 00.00%

26.06%

0.00%

25.02%

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,751  5,152 2,401100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Susan Combs

 2,751Cast Votes: 74.71%  2,401  5,15272.25% 73.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  931

0.00%

25.29%

 0

 922  1,853

 00.00%

27.75%

0.00%

26.45%

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,693  5,023 2,330100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jerry Patterson

 2,693Cast Votes: 73.14%  2,330  5,02370.12% 71.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  989

0.00%

26.86%

 0

 993  1,982

 00.00%

29.88%

0.00%

28.29%
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Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,639  4,917 2,278100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Todd Staples

 2,639Cast Votes: 71.67%  2,278  4,91768.55% 70.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,043

0.00%

28.33%

 0

 1,045  2,088

 00.00%

31.45%

0.00%

29.81%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,141  2,069 92838.06% 36.49% 37.34%Victor G. Carrillo

 1,857  3,472 1,61561.94% 63.51% 62.66%David Porter

 2,998Cast Votes: 81.42%  2,543  5,54176.53% 79.10%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  682

0.05%

18.52%

 0

 780  1,462

 20.00%

23.47%

0.03%

20.87%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 472  916 44417.54% 19.05% 18.24%Rick Green

 448  828 38016.65% 16.30% 16.49%Debra Lehrmann

 536  1,004 46819.92% 20.08% 19.99%Jim Moseley

 460  866 40617.09% 17.42% 17.24%Jeff Brown

 489  895 40618.17% 17.42% 17.82%Rebecca Simmons

 286  513 22710.63% 9.74% 10.22%Rick Strange

 2,691Cast Votes: 73.09%  2,331  5,02270.15% 71.69%

Over Votes:  22

Under Votes:  969

0.60%

26.32%

 10

 982  1,951

 320.30%

29.55%

0.46%

27.85%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,413  4,479 2,066100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Paul Green

 2,413Cast Votes: 65.54%  2,066  4,47962.17% 63.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,269

0.00%

34.46%

 0

 1,257  2,526

 00.00%

37.83%

0.00%

36.06%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,798  3,369 1,57166.74% 68.07% 67.35%Eva Guzman

 896  1,633 73733.26% 31.93% 32.65%Rose Vela

 2,694Cast Votes: 73.17%  2,308  5,00269.46% 71.41%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  987

0.03%

26.81%

 2

 1,013  2,000

 30.06%

30.48%

0.04%

28.55%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,447  4,553 2,106100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 2,447Cast Votes: 66.46%  2,106  4,55363.38% 65.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,235

0.00%

33.54%

 0

 1,217  2,452

 00.00%

36.62%

0.00%

35.00%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,433  4,540 2,107100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cheryl Johnson

 2,433Cast Votes: 66.08%  2,107  4,54063.41% 64.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,249

0.00%

33.92%

 0

 1,216  2,465

 00.00%

36.59%

0.00%

35.19%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,421  4,522 2,101100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael E. Keasler

 2,421Cast Votes: 65.75%  2,101  4,52263.23% 64.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,261

0.00%

34.25%

 0

 1,222  2,483

 00.00%

36.77%

0.00%

35.45%

Member, State Board of Education, District 1, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,342  4,399 2,057100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Carlos "Charlie" Garza

 2,342Cast Votes: 63.61%  2,057  4,39961.90% 62.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,340

0.00%

36.39%

 0

 1,266  2,606

 00.00%

38.10%

0.00%

37.20%

State Representative, District 53, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,792  5,268 2,476100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Harvey Hilderbran

 2,792Cast Votes: 75.83%  2,476  5,26874.51% 75.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  890

0.00%

24.17%

 0

 847  1,737

 00.00%

25.49%

0.00%

24.80%

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 2 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,394  4,485 2,091100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Marialyn Barnard

 2,394Cast Votes: 65.02%  2,091  4,48562.93% 64.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,288

0.00%

34.98%

 0

 1,232  2,520

 00.00%

37.07%

0.00%

35.97%
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Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,384  4,451 2,067100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Sandee Bryan Marion

 2,384Cast Votes: 64.75%  2,067  4,45162.20% 63.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,298

0.00%

35.25%

 0

 1,256  2,554

 00.00%

37.80%

0.00%

36.46%

District Judge, 198th Judicial District, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,649  4,933 2,284100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rex Emerson

 2,649Cast Votes: 71.94%  2,284  4,93368.73% 70.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,033

0.00%

28.06%

 0

 1,039  2,072

 00.00%

31.27%

0.00%

29.58%

County Judge, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,594  4,922 2,328100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Pat Tinley

 2,594Cast Votes: 70.45%  2,328  4,92270.06% 70.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,088

0.00%

29.55%

 0

 995  2,083

 00.00%

29.94%

0.00%

29.74%

Judge, County Court at Law, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,573  4,827 2,254100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Spencer W. Brown

 2,573Cast Votes: 69.88%  2,254  4,82767.83% 68.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,109

0.00%

30.12%

 0

 1,069  2,178

 00.00%

32.17%

0.00%

31.09%

County Attorney - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,665  3,335 1,67047.34% 54.20% 50.55%Rob Henneke

 1,852  3,263 1,41152.66% 45.80% 49.45%Ilse Bailey

 3,517Cast Votes: 95.52%  3,081  6,59892.72% 94.19%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  162

0.08%

4.40%

 1

 241  403

 40.03%

7.25%

0.06%

5.75%

District Clerk, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,635  4,937 2,302100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Linda Uecker

 2,635Cast Votes: 71.56%  2,302  4,93769.27% 70.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,047

0.00%

28.44%

 0

 1,021  2,068

 00.00%

30.73%

0.00%

29.52%
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County Clerk, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,637  4,932 2,295100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jannett Pieper

 2,637Cast Votes: 71.62%  2,295  4,93269.06% 70.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,045

0.00%

28.38%

 0

 1,028  2,073

 00.00%

30.94%

0.00%

29.59%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,591  4,809 2,218100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mindy L. Williams

 2,591Cast Votes: 70.37%  2,218  4,80966.75% 68.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,091

0.00%

29.63%

 0

 1,105  2,196

 00.00%

33.25%

0.00%

31.35%

County Surveyor, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,658  4,978 2,320100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lee C. Voelkel

 2,658Cast Votes: 72.19%  2,320  4,97869.82% 71.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,024

0.00%

27.81%

 0

 1,003  2,027

 00.00%

30.18%

0.00%

28.94%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 885  1,758 873100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bill Williams

 885Cast Votes: 73.08%  873  1,75873.73% 73.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  326

0.00%

26.92%

 0

 311  637

 00.00%

26.27%

0.00%

26.60%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 678  1,180 502100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bruce Oehler

 678Cast Votes: 79.02%  502  1,18075.83% 77.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  180

0.00%

20.98%

 0

 160  340

 00.00%

24.17%

0.00%

22.37%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 793  1,556 763100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David J. Billeiter

 793Cast Votes: 73.15%  763  1,55667.34% 70.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  291

0.00%

26.85%

 0

 370  661

 00.00%

32.66%

0.00%

29.82%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 402  834 43235.54% 40.11% 37.77%Tom Mock

 729  1,374 64564.46% 59.89% 62.23%J. R. Hoyne

 1,131Cast Votes: 93.39%  1,077  2,20890.96% 92.19%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  79

0.08%

6.52%

 1

 106  185

 20.08%

8.95%

0.08%

7.72%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 352  585 233100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kathy Mitchell

 352Cast Votes: 66.54%  233  58567.73% 67.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  177

0.00%

33.46%

 0

 111  288

 00.00%

32.27%

0.00%

32.99%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 651  1,130 479100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bill Ragsdale

 651Cast Votes: 75.87%  479  1,13072.36% 74.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  207

0.00%

24.13%

 0

 183  390

 00.00%

27.64%

0.00%

25.66%

County Chairman, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,410  4,479 2,069100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Janet Maltman

 2,410Cast Votes: 65.45%  2,069  4,47962.26% 63.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,272

0.00%

34.55%

 0

 1,254  2,526

 00.00%

37.74%

0.00%

36.06%

Ballot Proposition #1: Photo ID, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 3,333  6,330 2,99792.63% 93.02% 92.82%YES

 265  490 2257.37% 6.98% 7.18%NO

 3,598Cast Votes: 97.72%  3,222  6,82096.96% 97.36%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  83

0.03%

2.25%

 1

 100  183

 20.03%

3.01%

0.03%

2.61%

Ballot Proposition #2: Controlling Government Growth, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 3,303  6,210 2,90792.94% 92.14% 92.56%YES

 251  499 2487.06% 7.86% 7.44%NO

 3,554Cast Votes: 96.52%  3,155  6,70994.94% 95.77%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  126

0.05%

3.42%

 0

 168  294

 20.00%

5.06%

0.03%

4.20%
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Ballot Proposition #3: Cutting Federal Income Taxes, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 3,317  6,286 2,96993.57% 93.63% 93.60%YES

 228  430 2026.43% 6.37% 6.40%NO

 3,545Cast Votes: 96.28%  3,171  6,71695.43% 95.87%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  136

0.03%

3.69%

 1

 151  287

 20.03%

4.54%

0.03%

4.10%

Ballot Proposition #4: Public Acknowledgement of God, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 3,424  6,514 3,09095.08% 95.19% 95.14%YES

 177  333 1564.92% 4.81% 4.86%NO

 3,601Cast Votes: 97.80%  3,246  6,84797.68% 97.74%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  80

0.03%

2.17%

 0

 77  157

 10.00%

2.32%

0.01%

2.24%

Ballot Proposition #5: Sonograms, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,176  4,195 2,01962.03% 64.12% 63.02%YES

 1,332  2,462 1,13037.97% 35.88% 36.98%NO

 3,508Cast Votes: 95.27%  3,149  6,65794.76% 95.03%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  170

0.11%

4.62%

 1

 173  343

 50.03%

5.21%

0.07%

4.90%


